No.BK-P043
Wide area fan type
Overhead fan type
RoHS compliant
product
Can eliminate static charge over an extensive range
Static Electricity Removing Unit Ionizer
Wide Area Fan Type

Wide area fan type
■ Unit
Order codes
DTY-FA01 (two fan motors type)
■ Options (sold separately)
● Replacement discharge needle unit (quantity: 1) ● Replacement filter (quantity: set of 6) ● Filter cover (quantity: 1)
DTY-ZEM-FA DTY-ZFR-FA DTY-ZFRC-FA
● AC adaptor
DTY-ZPS3
Rated
Input: 100 to 240 VAC
Input: 50/60 Hz 1.2 A
Output: 24 VDC 2.1 A
DTY-FA02 (three fan motors type)
Overhead fan type
■ Unit
DTY-HA01 (three fan motors, overhead fan type)
■ Options (sold separately)
● Output signal lead wires (2 m [6.562 ft])
DTY-ZSL-FA
● Bracket (1 set)
DTY-ZBK-FA01 (for DTY-FA01)
* 2 knob bolts included
DTY-ZBK-FA02 (for DTY-FA02)
* 2 knob bolts, 2 rubber gaskets included
● Louver (quantity: 1)
DTY-ZL-FA01 (for DTY-FA01)
DTY-ZL-FA02 (for DTY-FA02)
● Replacement discharge needle unit (quantity: 1) ● Replacement filter (quantity: set of 6) ● Filter cover (quantity: 1)
DTY-ZEM-FA DTY-ZFR-FA DTY-ZFRC-FA
● Louver (quantity: 1)
DTY-ZL-FA02